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1| 48208 |Ee#EEE 1,200,000 1,200,000
2| 48218 |REWEE  |tchrds. s SRRHARIRR 28x24 119,600 1,080,400
3 5888 |AEMEE |BARN.S#EH. BEENTLER 10,500 1,069,900
4| 6H130 ZAEMERE |[ZXEEREEEZILHEAOSS 9,000 1,060,900
5| 68308 |HHEMEE |[wEsm ATemn, aimEgsER 2nxas 124,920 935,980
6| 7A50 |FEMARE |[HEH./N\TFRT.AFEHTFLER 10,500 925,480
7| 9B11B |EHEAE |BAREEHE(H29.9~H29.12) 10,800 914,680
8| 108208 |HMFFHE |(BIEEFHERHEED) 300,000 1,214,680
ol 10B258 FAEMERE |ETHREIE 2ax24% 132,100 1,082,580
10| 11878 |AEHEE |FEO:EHGHBESHSNE 20,000 1,062,580
11| 11878 |sHEE F1ELETNERRSTRIA—SLTER 18%25 76,240 086,340
12 11878 |hESE F1ELENHANRETEI+—S LSRR 14,000 972,340
13| 1R248 |RAEMREE  |EBET. BET. BHEASREE 246,960 725,380
14| 2A68 |GAEMARE |LEBH.RBET. EEETFLER 5,250 720,130
i5| 2A78 |EHEAE ERBARZOELZDOVTHEYDIEEELTHED) 1,620 718,510
16| 2888 |BHEBAER |DilelBABGRAFIHS40AEE) 59,508 659,002
17| 3H6H |ILEE HPEES 27,432 631,570
18| 3A228 |IL#HE HPEIEH 28,620 602,950
19] 3H26R |[hiEE SIRITAZRF I IERL. A3 455,529 147,421




